
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

26-27 Apr 2025

The Archery GB National Tour Stage 1: Bucks & Bounty

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 705 SCOTT Ajay 2214 142  (T. 10+)

9/ 686 RIDES Connor 755 142 (T. 10)

5/ 693 DAVIS Luke 427 146

20/ 680 MASON James 1624 138

3/ 696 WILLEMS Stef 2806 142

6/ 688 WISE Alex 908 141

7/ 687 MACQUEEN Nathan 1261 140

2/ 702 CARPENTER Adam 831 146

SCOTT A (2214)

146

DAVIS L (427)

140

WILLEMS S (2806)

146

CARPENTER A (831)

145

SCOTT A (2214)

145

WILLEMS S (2806)

143

DAVIS L (427)

146

CARPENTER A (831)

144

GOLD

SCOTT A (2214)

SILVER

WILLEMS S (2806)

BRONZE

DAVIS L (427)

Final Rank
1 SCOTT Ajay 2214
2 WILLEMS Stef 2806
3 DAVIS Luke 427
4 CARPENTER Adam 831
5 RIDES Connor 755 142
6 WISE Alex 908 141
7 MACQUEEN Nathan 1261 140
8 MASON James 1624 138
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

26-27 Apr 2025

The Archery GB National Tour Stage 1: Bucks & Bounty

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 705 SCOTT Ajay 2214 147

64/ 596 HUE Jeremy 1927 124

33/ 664 RIDDING Alfie 2742 139

32/ 665 LANE Nigel 971 138

17/ 682 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 731 139

48/ 650 WALKER MBE John 788 136

49/ 650 TWIGG Justin 2166 137  (T. 9+)

16/ 682 MEADOWS Lucas 788 137 (T. 9)

9/ 686 RIDES Connor 755 136

56/ 642 THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210 130

41/ 657 MUDD Daniel 2013 135

24/ 674 CORNFORD James 919 133

25/ 671 RALLS Luke 1625 143

40/ 657 EDWARDS Stephen 79 135

57/ 631 BLACKFORD Benjamin 92 129

8/ 686 RAVENSCROFT Adam 1005 144

5/ 693 DAVIS Luke 427 144

60/ 621 MOORE Taylor 763 131

37/ 660 POLLITT Andrew 928 135

28/ 666 WARD Stewart 860 136

21/ 678 BUSBY Duncan 1624 134

44/ 654 CLARK Ian 1800 137

53/ 644 WILLIAMS Colin 79 135

12/ 684 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 143

13/ 684 PALMER Peter 872 140

52/ 646 WRIGHT Neil 2806 131

45/ 652 JACKSON Thomas 1654 136

20/ 680 MASON James 1624 146

29/ 666 TONER Matt 419 139

36/ 661 HARRIS Jamie 697 143

61/ 619 GRAY Rickie 2223 127

4/ 694 LANE Thomas 971 146

SCOTT A (2214)

144

RIDDING A (2742)

141

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (731)

140

TWIGG J (2166)

139

RIDES C (755)

142

MUDD D (2013)

137

RALLS L (1625)

146

RAVENSCROFT A (1005)

141

DAVIS L (427)

142

WARD S (860)

141

CLARK I (1800)

133

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

144

PALMER P (872)

135

MASON J (1624)

147

HARRIS J (697)

134

LANE T (971)

145

SCOTT A (2214)

147

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (731)

145

RIDES C (755)

142

RALLS L (1625)

141

DAVIS L (427)

144

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

143

MASON J (1624)

149

LANE T (971)

146

SCOTT A (2214)

142  (T. 10+)

RIDES C (755)

142 (T. 10)

DAVIS L (427)

146

MASON J (1624)

138
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

26-27 Apr 2025

The Archery GB National Tour Stage 1: Bucks & Bounty

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 696 WILLEMS Stef 2806 139

62/ 616 HOLE Christopher 544 131

35/ 661 CRICKMORE Neil 829 137

30/ 666 HASLAM Lewis 2806 136

19/ 680 NGAI Yu Chak 2454 137

46/ 651 SCOTT Andrew 637 129

51/ 648 HARPER Rhys 2327 140

14/ 684 CROW Dillon 907 142

11/ 685 RICHARDS Carl 731 143

54/ 643 WILKES Alfie 1246 136

43/ 655 DAVIES Paul 92 136

22/ 678 REES Ioan 79 138

27/ 670 MAHER Jonathan 672 140

38/ 659 SUTHERLAND Daniel 214 132

59/ 621 DOYLE Noah 1297 104

6/ 688 WISE Alex 908 144

7/ 687 MACQUEEN Nathan 1261 140

58/ 629 STREETON Peter 1741 125

39/ 658 KING Chan Hung 731 135

26/ 671 SUTHERLAND Gavin 214 143

23/ 675 EDMONDSON James 1580 141

42/ 655 ROSS James 168 133

55/ 642 BOTTLE Chris 672 139

10/ 685 HUNTER Jamie 944 142

15/ 684 CLARK Finlay 809 143

50/ 649 LET Catalin 2738 133

47/ 650 SPINKS Michael 2002 137

18/ 680 PELLING Max 210 140

31/ 665 WRIGHT Liam 1035 140

34/ 662 SIMPSON Colin 515 138

63/ 614 BENSON Steffan 1654 132

2/ 702 CARPENTER Adam 831 144

WILLEMS S (2806)

140

CRICKMORE N (829)

138

NGAI YC (2454)

139

CROW D (907)

136

RICHARDS C (731)

138

REES I (79)

139

MAHER J (672)

139

WISE A (908)

147

MACQUEEN N (1261)

141  (T. X+)

SUTHERLAND G (214)

141 (T. 10)

EDMONDSON J (1580)

134

HUNTER J (944)

140

CLARK F (809)

145

PELLING M (210)

144

WRIGHT L (1035)

140

CARPENTER A (831)

146

WILLEMS S (2806)

147

NGAI YC (2454)

138

REES I (79)

141

WISE A (908)

143

MACQUEEN N (1261)

144

HUNTER J (944)

142

CLARK F (809)

142 (T. 10)

CARPENTER A (831)

142  (T. 10+)

WILLEMS S (2806)

142

WISE A (908)

141

MACQUEEN N (1261)

140

CARPENTER A (831)

146
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